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

SPALDING Infusion Bas-
ketball - Brand new in 
box. Built in pump. In or 
outdoor leather, 29.5’’. 
$14. 422-8009.

Wanted to Buy 740
Want to Buy-STATIONARY 

upright exercise bicycle 
& 35 MM Carousel type 
slide projector. 535-9566

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

$$ Rent Rollback
Special $$

1 BR starting
$360

2 BR starting
$415

Must Move In by 1-27-06
Lakeview Apts - EHO

736-6290
Don’t Delay, Call Today!

1 BR in Franklin. Ground 
floor. Appl. furnished. 
$110 wk. + dep. Water & 
sewer paid.  738-2510 or 
459-2519

1 Room Eff. Apt. All util. 
paid. $135. week. 

317-490-4186, 883-4792

1st Month Rent Free
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

Near Greenwood Mall. 
Senior Discount, 2 loca-
tions heat furnished, 1/3 
BR. $399-$565 881-8362

2 BEDROOM APT.
$525 a mo.  611 N. Meridi-
an St., Greenwood. 
317-372-2698 or 885-8860.

2 BR, 1 BA in Whiteland, 
no pets, water/sewer 
paid. $135 wk.  445-6011

2 Months Free
55+ Community.

All utilities paid. Free 
transportation. 888-7973
Bankruptcies considered

Special Ends Soon!

2 Room Efficiency near 
downtown Franklin. $125 
week, util inc. 410-7870

$99 Deposit
2 mo. FREE HEAT*

Immediate openings
2 & 3 BR

Franklin Place Apt.
317-346-6067 EHO
*Certain Restrictions Apply

Bargersville 2 BR, $140
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets. 698-7301 691-8091

BARGERSVILLE - 1 BR, 
$115 per week Water, 
sewer, trash paid. No 
pets. 422-9507

Bargersville
1 BR, $425 mo. $300 dep.

Call 690-0968

Cherry Leaf Properties
•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

EquityApartments.
com

Studio, 1BR & 2BR
738-4747

GREENWOOD - 2 BR 
Near the mall. 1200 sf 
townhomes. W/D hook-
ups. $550 mo. W/D in-
cluded $575 mo. + $300 
Dep. Call 690-0968.

Greenwood Apartments
2 BR  $450. mo  & 1 BR -

$425 + $300 dep.
Call 690-0968

Heat Paid On
Our 3 BR Apts.

Call for details.
Village Crossing

Apartments
20 Village Crossing Dr.

Greenwood
881-8811 for more info.

LIKE NEW 2 BR Condo 
near I-65 in Greenwood. 
All appliances incl. W/D. 
$595 mo. 888-7962.

Lrg 1 BR, 1/2 Double, in 
Franklin. $115 wk. W/D. 
Some util pd. 736-4643

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

New Year
SPECIAL!!

1st Month

on 1st 3 Apartments
Sherbrook
Apartments

8026 McFarland Ct.
Indianapolis

317-882-2734
PARKSIDE APTS.
Franklin - 2 BR, $495 mo.  
Heat & Water furnished. 
No pets. Office @ 140 E. 
South St.  Monday thru 
Friday, 4pm-6pm.  Ap-
pointments available. 
432-3659.
Studio Apt. in Trafalgar. 

$250 mo. + $100 Dep. 
Call Neil 437-4551

•Townhomes  2 BR 
w/2.5 ba. Newly reno-
vated. 1285 sq. ft. $695 
mo. $200 dep.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $595 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

✸✸✸✸✸✸✸✸

SPECIALS
FREE RENT
1st 6 Move-ins
✸1 BR Starting

at $425
✸2 BR Starting

at $600
Clearview

Apartments
Conveniently located at
US 31 & Smith Valley Rd

887-1758
✸✸✸✸✸✸✸✸

Business &
Office Space 790
1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-

ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

DOWNTOWN Franklin -
1100 sq. ft. Profession-
al/Legal Offices or Retail. 
Very nice. Complete ren-
ovation. Hardwood 
floors. Off street parking. 
Hair Salon considered. 
710-8559

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350
Professional Offices
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR - Doubles Available

Greenwood & Franklin
Starting @ $625. 714-0481

2 BR Bargersville, Availa-
ble now.  $400 mo. + De-
posit. 840-8072.

Sale or Rent - 2 BR - 2 full 
ba, Franklin, near hospi-
tal, GR, din. area, lg. kit., 
2 car.  $795 mo 881-3750

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar., new 
carpet. $850. mo. + sec. 
deposit. 736-0051

Bargersville
17 Village Ln. 2BR, 1 ba, all 
appls. Center Grove 
Schools. $595. mo + dep. 
No pets. Lease req. 
862-2825
GREENWOOD - 2 BR, 1 

BA, Gar.  w/opener. No 
pets. 797-9859

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815

Franklin 2 BR, $500 mo. 
Whiteland 3 BR, $775.

2 BR, $675. mo.
317-529-3105

1-4BR Rentals $350-$1295
HomesAllAroundIndy.com

RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR HOUSE in Franklin.  

$600 mo. $600 dep. 
679-1504 or 738-4825

2 Houses in Greenwood. 2 
BR, lrg yd.  3 BR, 2 ba,  
gar.  317-788-1013.
2 Rental Properties in 

Franklin. Brand New 3 BR, 
2 ba, 2 car gar. $800 & 

$1100 mo. with sec. dep. 
Refs req. 317-859-9884
IN New Home Specialist 

Inc. www.inhshomes.com
2 STORY in Franklin. Avail. 
now. 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2 car 
attached gar. Fenced yard. 
Pets neg. Prefer 
non-smoking. 1st mo. rent 
plus dep. $1250 mo.

812-597-5267; 
317-847-0732.

3 BR - 1 BA house. Lg. 
gar., close to Whiteland 
Schools. $700 per mo. 
plus dep. 535-8554.

3 BR home, big fenced yd., 
3801 Morgantown Rd. 
$650 mo. 422-1925

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $850 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2.5 BA, bonus loft, 
fenced backyard, cus-
tom window treatments, 
refrg., & stove incl., att. 
gar., gas frplc., commu-
nity swimming pool, 
snow removal, Whiteland 
Schools. Very clean & 
neat.  4 yrs. old.  $950 
mo. + Dep. 
205-936-3304.

4 BR - 2 1/2 BA, lg. 3 car 
gar. in CENTER GROVE. 
Fenced yard, W/D incl., 
all elec.  $1400 mo. 
372-8810.

4 BR newer home in 
Greenwood $950 mo + 
dep. + util. With option 
to buy. 317-691-7964

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, com-
pletely refurbished.  1616 
E. Stop 11 Rd. Starting @ 
$1050 per mo. 881-9333

GREENWOOD
4 BR, 2 BA, newly remod-
eled. Full bsmt, AC, gas 
heat, frplc, 2 car gar., 
deck/patio. $1000 mo. 
Rent To Own. Security 
dep. req. Call 776-9123
101 Jordan Dr., Franklin - 3 

BR, gar., storage barn. 
$750 + dep.   738-3863.

126 Marcy Ln., Green-
wood Northern Park. 
$750 mo. + sec. dep. 
317-319-8471 for info.

•$875 1724 Long Lake 
Dr/Barton Lakes, 3 BR

•$1075 5532 Forest Ridge  
(Woods of Beech Grove) 

3+ Loft
•$1175 6442 Brooks Bend 

(Stop 11 & Combs Rd)
4 BR

•$950 4933 Dancer 
(Thompson & Arlington)

3+ Office
•$600 468 E. Ohio

(Franklin) 2 BR
Ark Realtors •• 888-4807

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815

ALL BRAND NEW - 2006
Doubles & Singles
Lease with Option

to Buy!
New or Used Homes

See Terri at
Countryview Housing

317-736-8625

Be Your Own Landlord
New  4 BR, 2 BA Home

With 2 car gar. No Money
Down. 100% Financing.

$500 will get you in.
Jim O’Brien Realty

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

CENTER GROVE - 4 BR, 2 
BA, frplc., gar., 1600 sq. 
ft. $975+ 535-3335

COUNTRY LIKE SETTING 
on 2 ac., 2/3 BR, 2 BA 
newer home. 1600 sq. ft., 
gar. $950 mo. plus $500 
dep. Call Roy, 736-0146.

Cute 2 BR Home, 1 BA 
$550. mo. $500 dep. 
Southwest corner of 
Pushville Rd. & 31. 
317-878-4619

GREENWOOD - 3 BR, 1 
BA, $695 per mo. plus 
$600 damage dep. Refs.  
281-7337 after 2pm.

Greenwood 3 BR ranch, 
under 5 yrs. old, 2 BA, 
incl. all appls., W/D. 
Pines of Greenwood, 
near US 31 and 
Worthsville Rd. Swim-
ming privileges.  $895 
mo. + Dep. Call 
765-352-0863

GREENWOOD 4 BR 2.5 
BA 3600 sq. ft on golf 
course. Center Grove 
Schools. $1625 mo + 
dep.  317-507-4653 (cell)

GREENWOOD Lg. ranch. 
Bsmt. 2 ba. Lg. FR. Gar. 
$950mo.+ dep. 862-205

Greenwood newer 3 BR + 
bonus room, 2.5 BA, 2 
car gar. $995 + Dep. 
507-5442

House for Rent/Lease
155 N. Wagon 3 BR, 1 
bath, gas heat, AC, 1 car 
garage, big yard with 
fence, deck. Newly remod-
eled. Security deposit. 
References. $850. per 
month. 317-535-5013

Like New in Franklin
3 BR, 2 bath, 2 car. Lrg 

yard. $500. down $769/mo. 
784-6840

www.Newhomerealty.net

New Whiteland - nice 3 
BR, gar., new windows, 
range, refrg., no pets. 
$750 mo. 736-7647

Old Town Greenwood - 2 
BR,  $650 mo. Credit 
check & refs.    888-7093

Rent To Buy
3 BR, 2 ba ranch, new 
paint & carpet. Free appli-
ances. $106,000. $700. 
mo. PITI 0 Down. 5% fixed 
rate, 6% APR. Immediate 
move in. Motivated seller. 
317-859-9884 IN New 
Home Specialist Inc.

www.inhshomes.com

VERY QUAINT small 2 BR 
in Morgantown. Lg. yard, 
great for starter home.  
$560 mo. 317-840-5160.

Mobile Homes Lots
For Rent 820

RENT TO OWN
1990 Skyline - 14x80 - 3 
BR - 2 BA, located in 
Countryview Mobile Home 
Park, $1000 down. $250 a 
mo. 317-442-1313.

Up to 2 Months 
FREE!

Oak Meadows 422-5706

Townhouses/
Condos For Rent 840
Gold Crown Condo 2 BR, 

full kit. 2 ba, Dining & liv-
ing areas, sleeps 6 max. 
Avail. 4/01 to 4/08. Kis-
simmee, Fl. $2000. 
317-888-3205

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove

1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 
1.37 Acres Franklin Twp

2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

5.23 AC Lot, in Trafalgar 
on 8 acre private lake. 
City water, natural gas, 
Indian Creek Schools, 
HOA $100,000 696-8832

14 acres - Small woods, 
creek, rolling land for 
walk-out bsmt., ap-
proved soil test for sep-
tic, Clark Pleasant 
Schools.  Agent owned. 
$159,900 691-2298

67 ACRES
41 acres wooded, 26 acre 
tillable, possible contract. 
Chris, 317-432-1577

Jim O’Brien Realty

INDIAN CREEK SCHOOLS
Approved wooded 3 acre 

lot w/city water.
Priced to sell at only 

$36,900.
Call 800-856-5783.

www.countrytyme.com

Indian Creek Schools
Last lot available with city 

water and natural gas.
Priced at $145,000
Call 800-856-5783.

www.countrytyme.com

NEW LOTS IN
JOHNSON COUNTY

Lots ranging from 2 to 20 
acres just south of 
Bargersville.  Some wood-
ed. All have frontage on 
County road.  14 miles 
from 465. Easy commute 
to Franklin or Martinsville.

Call 800-856-5783
www.countrytyme.com

Homes For Sale 880
2 HOMES For Sale or Rent 

to own. Both like new. 
Franklin & Whiteland. 
317-224-6756

3 BR, New Whiteland. 
New roof & flooring.  Sell 
for under appraised val-
ue.  $68,000 736-6535

3BR ranch, Fenced Yard
Brown Co. Stone Frplc, 

Appliances
Vicky   850-9770

3BR/2BA, C/A, Frplc
Oversized 2-Car Garage

Chris  432-1577
Jim O’Brien Realty

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

Homes For Sale 880
Five Acres

Brown County
Partially wooded

6759 Lick Creek Rd.
Asking $34,900
MLS #2561464

Bank Owned
1552 Pebble Beach Dr.

Franklin, IN
MLS 2570059

Call Wilma or Bill @ 
294-2977 or Century 21 

Ruch, Hicks
881-7900 Ext. 18

Greenwood - 5 BR, 2 ba, 2 
story, in home business 
opportunity with vari-
ance, det. work shop & 
pool. $144,900. 
317-882-4096

Greenwood, 662 Leah 
Way, brick 3BR, loft, grt 
rm, master suite down, 
FP, deck, $182,000, 
(317)862-5918 (will rent)

Homes With Acreage, All 
Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790

RENT TO BUY - Low down 
pmt.  Must have good 
employment and rental 
history.  889-7257

ROB’S NEWEST!
www.robcampbell.com

$104,900-Condo-2BR, 
1.5ba, loft, appls 2-car gar.
$134,900-Basement! Year 
built 2001, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
frplc.
$191,900-Custom 4BR, 
2.5BA, garden tub, Indian 
Creek Schools
$174,900-Park Forest, 
brick, 3 BR, 2 BA, frplc, 
screened porch, big yard!
$315,000-15 ac, pond, 
built 2003, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
2-car & 4-car gar.

RE/MAX Preferred, call 
Rob Campbell, 885-5595
Southside Bank Repos

3BR / 2 BA $75,000
2 BR / 1 BA $50,000

153 others. Make Offer!
Indiana Real Estate Group, 

LLC 317-881-6542

Mobile Homes 885
Luxurious 28x80

5 BR, 2 BA Greenwood. 
Move in today! $54,900. 

317-862-2371

Autos For Sale 940
1 Owner - 96 Cutlass Ciera 

4 dr. loaded, V6, 26k, 
$4100. Runs & drives 
perfect. 213-2273 or 
797-8636
1974 VW Beetle

New engine, runs great. 
$1500. 736-8513
1989 Cadillac

Fleetwood Brougham
Mint condition, 350 V-8, 
122k.  $4000 850-9598

1991 Chevy Lumina
V6, AT, Real nice, clean 
car. $1750. or partial trade. 
317-250-5339

1991 Mercury Sable
good condition.

$1500 obo 885-8023
1992 Suzuki Sidekick

AT, PS, PB, AC, 4 cyl., 16 
valve, 117K, 4 doors, 4 
WD, great mpg.  $2300 
obo 317-695-8762

1993 Rodeo Isuzu
V6, CD, AC, in good cond., 
runs great! $2100. Call 
738-4379

1995 Geo Prizm
4 door, AT, AC, AM/FM 
Cassette, 30-33 mpg, 
clean, good body, runs & 
drives, very dependable.  
134k.  $1600 812-597-4772

1997 Cadillac Catera
Leather, moonroof, PS, & 
much more.  65k.  $5200 
881-3961 or 850-1616.
1998 Ford Contour

GL. 104k mi., loaded, sun-
roof, red, lady driven, 
$2650. Call 738-4250

1998 Infiniti I30 Sedan
Black, tan leather, Runs 
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